

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of entry -					
05.07.2024					
Abstract of cost of 2nd on A/c Bill.					
(1/1) Providing & fixing of casting benchmark / Reference pillar - do - job.					
(i) Benchmark pillar					
Qty vide Tm B P-7					
= 1 No					
@ RS 2021.82/Each					RS 4379/-
(ii) Reference pillar					
Qty vide Tm B P-7					
= 1 No					
@ RS 2021.82/Each					RS 2022
(2/2) Clearing & grubbing road canal -					
Qty vide Tm B					
P. No - 8 = 0.252 Ha					
P. No - 12 = 0.014 Ha					
T = 0.266 Ha					
@ RS 76,926.08/Ha					RS 20,462/-
(3/5) Const. of embankment with approved material - do - job.					
					@ RS 26,863/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 26,863/-
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 8					444.32 m ³
" - 12					28.32 m ³
					T = 472.64 m ³
					@ Rs 261.18/m ³ = Rs 1,23,444/-
(4/6) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders with approved material - do - job.					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 8					726.66 m ³
" - 12					57.60 m ³
" - 16					118.165 m ³
					T = 902.425 m ³
					@ Rs 264.72/m ³ = Rs 2,38,890/-
(5/3) Cutting of trees including cutting of trunks, branches - do - job.					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 12					
(i) Growth above 300 mm to 600 mm					10 Nos
					@ Rs 362.67/Each = Rs 3627/-
(ii) Growth above 600 mm to 900 mm					3 Nos
					@ Rs 631.45/Each = Rs 1894/-
Continuation					2.0 Rs 3,94,718/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

BF RS 3,94,718/-

(6/7) Const. of C.S. B by
providing well grade
ded material -
do job.

Qty vide TMB
P.No - 13 = 144.415 m³
limited to 143.93 m³

@ RS 2483.74/m³ RS 3,57,485

(7/8) Providing, laying,
spreading & compacting
of S/M 90-3
do job.

Qty vide TMB
P.No - 14 = 108.30 m³

@ RS limited to
= 107.94 m³

@ RS 4162.88/m³ RS 4,49,341/-

(8/9) Const. of un-rein.
for C.C. P.C.C
pavement - do -
job.

Qty vide TMB
P.No - 14 = 231.07 m³

limited to 230.28 m³

@ RS 7660.92/m³ RS 17,64,157/-

do RS 29,65,701/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. MIS post in km & 200 m stone post - do - job. City wide road B. P. No - 15					88829,65,701/-
(i) Km stone post = 2 Nos					
@ RS 2654.10/Each					5308/-
(ii) Ordinary 200 m stone post = 1 No.					
@ RS 764.45/Each					764/-

(10/12) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board - do - job. City wide road B. P. No - 8 = 2 Nos					
" - 16 = 2 Nos					
T = 4 Nos					
@ RS 10,717.20/Each					42869/-

(11/15) Providing & fixing of retro-reflective cautionary mandulatory					
@ RS 30,14,642/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RS 30,14,642/-
and infomrctory					
sign - do - job					
Qty vide Tmp B					
P.No - 15					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
& triangle = 4 Nos					
@ RS 4036.35/each					RS 16,145/-
(ii) 600 mm circular					
= 2 Nos					
@ RS 5485.96/each					RS 10,972/-
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
= 1 No					
@ RS 5337.58/each					RS 5338/-
(12/16) Providing & laying					
of hot applied ther					
mo plastic compound					
- do - job					
Qty vide Tmp B					
P.No - 15 = 76 m ²					
@ RS 1005.95/m ²					RS 76,452/-
(13/18) Removing all types					
of H.P.					
Qty vide Tmp B P. 2					
= 7.5 Rm @ RS 263.38/Rm					RS 1975
					RS 31,25,524/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 31.25	524/-
(14/19) E/W excavation in foundation - job					
Qty wide Top B					
P.No - 9 = 29.80 m ³					
@ Rs 405.83/m ³					Rs 12094/-
(15/20) Providing m.s. P.C.C (1:2.5:5) as - do job					
Qty wide Top B					
P.No - 9 = 4.60 m ³					
@ Rs 6052.09/m ³					Rs 27,840/-
(16/21) Providing P.C.C m.s. in substructure - do job					
Qty wide Top B					
P.No - 9 = 33.74 m ³					
@ Rs 7007.55/m ³					Rs 2,36,435/-
(17/22) Providing & laying R.C.C pipe NP-4 for culverts - job					
Qty wide Top B P-9 = 7.5 Rm					
@ Rs 7517.60/Rm					Rs 56,382/-
(18/24) Providing & laying of R.C.C pipe duct					
					Rs 34,58,275/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BT RS 34,58,275/-
at 300 mm dia -					
do - 50					
Qty vide RMP P-No-					
10 = 15 RM					
PNo - 12 = 5 RM					
T = 20 RM					
@ RS 1034.09 / RM					RS 20,682/-
					Total RS 34,78,957/-
Add 18 % C.S.T					RS 6,26,212/-
11 % L.C (+)					RS 34,790/-
11 S.F (+)					RS 60,187/-
					GR RS 42,00,146 = 00

less 0.75% Below GR RS 31,501 = 00
 RS 41,68,645 = 00

less previous payment RS 42,107/-
 Net Payment RS 33,26,538/-

Man

05.07.24

J.E

Continuation